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New Track 0,910 Km
14-07-2013 10:25.

Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
18 49.411 +1.005 11:40:24.997 16 49.645 +0.758 11:38:59.862
(3) Manuel Gameiro 19 48.986 +0.580 11:41:13.983 17 49.227 +0.340 11:39:49.089
1 52.508 +4.232 11:26:27.649 18 48.887 - 11:40:37.976
2 50.113 +1.837 11:27:17.762 (9) Miguel Ruas 19 48.912 +0.025 11:41:26.888
3 50.076 +1.800 11:28:07.838 1 53.793 +5.330 11:26:37.336
4 49.587 +1.311 11:28:57.425 2 52.857 +4.394 11:27:30.193 (5) Antonio Lopes
5 49.501 +1.225 11:29:46.926 3 50.207 +1.744 11:28:20.400 1 54.956 +5.986 11:26:26.000
6 49.389 +1.113 11:30:36.315 4 49.324 +0.861 11:29:09.724 2 51.416 +2.446 11:27:17.416
7 48.998 +0.722 11:31:25.313 5 49.866 +1.403 11:29:59.590 3 51.154 +2.184 11:28:08.570
8 50.255 +1.979 11:32:15.568 6 49.554 +1.091 11:30:49.144 4 49.846 +0.876 11:28:58.416
9 48.887 +0.611 11:33:04.455 7 49.589 +1.126 11:31:38.733 5 49.482 +0.512 11:29:47.898
10 49.053 +0.777 11:33:53.508 8 49.162 +0.699 11:32:27.895 6 49.579 +0.609 11:30:37.477
11 49.126 +0.850 11:34:42.634 9 49.108 +0.645 11:33:17.003 7 49.651 +0.681 11:31:27.128
12 49.355 +1.079 11:35:31.989 10 49.334 +0.871 11:34:06.337 8 49.978 +1.008 11:32:17.106
13 48.756 +0.480 11:36:20.745 11 48.775 +0.312 11:34:55.112 9 49.173 +0.203 11:33:06.279
14 49.178 +0.902 11:37:09.923 12 49.084 +0.621 11:35:44.196 10 49.600 +0.630 11:33:55.879
15 49.557 +1.281 11:37:59.480 13 48.838 +0.375 11:36:33.034 11 49.596 +0.626 11:34:45.475
16 48.276 - 11:38:47.756 14 48.772 +0.309 11:37:21.806 12 48.970 - 11:35:34.445
17 48.614 +0.338 11:39:36.370 15 48.560 +0.097 11:38:10.366 13 49.116 +0.146 11:36:23.561
18 49.040 +0.764 11:40:25.410 16 48.952 +0.489 11:38:59.318 14 49.596 +0.626 11:37:13.157
19 48.901 +0.625 11:41:14.311 17 49.444 +0.981 11:39:48.762 15 49.345 +0.375 11:38:02.502
18 48.463 - 11:40:37.225 16 50.236 +1.266 11:38:52.738
(12) Gilles Baron 19 48.666 +0.203 11:41:25.891 17 49.654 +0.684 11:39:42.392
1 53.306 +5.017 11:26:33.375 18 49.907 +0.937 11:40:32.299
2 50.470 +2.181 11:27:23.845 (1) Marcelo Nicoluzzi 19 49.547 +0.577 11:41:21.846
3 49.633 +1.344 11:28:13.478 1 52.792 +4.295 11:26:35.743
4 49.188 +0.899 11:29:02.666 2 50.354 +1.857 11:27:26.097 (2) Hugo Vaz
5 48.959 +0.670 11:29:51.625 3 49.847 +1.350 11:28:15.944 1 53.461 +4.475 11:26:39.097
6 48.837 +0.548 11:30:40.462 4 50.689 +2.192 11:29:06.633 2 52.153 +3.167 11:27:31.250
7 48.967 +0.678 11:31:29.429 5 49.571 +1.074 11:29:56.204 3 50.040 +1.054 11:28:21.290
8 49.326 +1.037 11:32:18.755 6 49.487 +0.990 11:30:45.691 4 49.838 +0.852 11:29:11.128
9 48.606 +0.317 11:33:07.361 7 50.282 +1.785 11:31:35.973 5 49.918 +0.932 11:30:01.046
10 48.641 +0.352 11:33:56.002 8 49.312 +0.815 11:32:25.285 6 49.543 +0.557 11:30:50.589
11 48.622 +0.333 11:34:44.624 9 49.325 +0.828 11:33:14.610 7 49.521 +0.535 11:31:40.110
12 48.343 +0.054 11:35:32.967 10 48.856 +0.359 11:34:03.466 8 49.914 +0.928 11:32:30.024
13 48.349 +0.060 11:36:21.316 11 48.497 - 11:34:51.963 9 49.231 +0.245 11:33:19.255
14 48.953 +0.664 11:37:10.269 12 48.838 +0.341 11:35:40.801 10 50.107 +1.121 11:34:09.362
15 48.496 +0.207 11:37:58.765 13 49.055 +0.558 11:36:29.856 11 50.797 +1.811 11:35:00.159
16 48.726 +0.437 11:38:47.491 14 49.224 +0.727 11:37:19.080 12 49.580 +0.594 11:35:49.739
17 48.289 - 11:39:35.780 15 49.058 +0.561 11:38:08.138 13 49.055 +0.069 11:36:38.794
18 48.655 +0.366 11:40:24.435 16 48.589 +0.092 11:38:56.727 14 48.986 - 11:37:27.780
19 49.123 +0.834 11:41:13.558 17 49.256 +0.759 11:39:45.983 15 49.442 +0.456 11:38:17.222
18 48.925 +0.428 11:40:34.908 16 49.033 +0.047 11:39:06.255
(7) Miguel Teixeira 19 48.752 +0.255 11:41:23.660 17 49.282 +0.296 11:39:55.537
1 55.496 +7.090 11:26:31.048 18 49.196 +0.210 11:40:44.733
2 50.826 +2.420 11:27:21.874 (16) Nuno Conceigdo 19 49.202 +0.216 11:41:33.935
3 49.873 +1.467 11:28:11.747 1 56.055 +7.168 11:26:35.250
4 49.464 +1.058 11:29:01.211 2 51.220 +2.333 11:27:26.470 (6) Mario Teixeira
5 49.317 +0.911 11:29:50.528 3 50.149 +1.262 11:28:16.619 1 54.503 +5.327 11:26:38.644
6 48.898 +0.492 11:30:39.426 4 49.484 +0.597 11:29:06.103 2 52.057 +2.881 11:27:30.701
7 48.880 +0.474 11:31:28.306 5 49.664 +0.777 11:29:55.767 3 50.334 +1.158 11:28:21.035
8 49.401 +0.995 11:32:17.707 6 49.562 +0.675 11:30:45.329 4 50.566 +1.390 11:29:11.601
9 48.856 +0.450 11:33:06.563 7 50.905 +2.018 11:31:36.234 5 49.917 +0.741 11:30:01.518
10 48.675 +0.269 11:33:55.238 8 49.314 +0.427 11:32:25.548 6 49.807 +0.631 11:30:51.325
11 48.591 +0.185 11:34:43.829 9 49.322 +0.435 11:33:14.870 7 49.853 +0.677 11:31:41.178
12 48.462 +0.056 11:35:32.291 10 49.515 +0.628 11:34:04.385 8 49.704 +0.528 11:32:30.882
13 48.737 +0.331 11:36:21.028 11 49.139 +0.252 11:34:53.524 9 50.085 +0.909 11:33:20.967
14 49.006 +0.600 11:37:10.034 12 49.268 +0.381 11:35:42.792 10 50.040 +0.864 11:34:11.007
15 48.406 - 11:37:58.440 13 49.276 +0.389 11:36:32.068 11 49.608 +0.432 11:35:00.615
16 48.624 +0.218 11:38:47.064 14 49.073 +0.186 11:37:21.141 12 49.822 +0.646 11:35:50.437
17 48.522 +0.116 11:39:35.586 15 49.076 +0.189 11:38:10.217 13 49.549 +0.373 11:36:39.986
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Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
14 49.441 +0.265 11:37:29.427 13 57.656 +1.982 11:37:58.656
15 49.176 - 11:38:18.603 14 56.570 +0.896 11:38:55.226
16 49.377 +0.201 11:39:07.980 15 56.973 +1.299 11:39:52.199
17 49.526 +0.350 11:39:57.506 16 57.236 +1.562 11:40:49.435
18 49.671 +0.495 11:40:47.177 17 57.462 +1.788 11:41:46.897
19 49.356 +0.180 11:41:36.533
(11) Pinto Pereira
1 54.894 +5.635 11:26:35.654
2 52.168 +2.909 11:27:27.822
3 50.973 +1.714 11:28:18.795
4 50.600 +1.341 11:29:09.395
5 50.069 +0.810 11:29:59.464
6 50.639 +1.380 11:30:50.103
7 49.682 +0.423 11:31:39.785
8 51.771 +2.512 11:32:31.556
9 50.051 +0.792 11:33:21.607
10 49.757 +0.498 11:34:11.364
11 50.221 +0.962 11:35:01.585
12 49.390 +0.131 11:35:50.975
13 49.633 +0.374 11:36:40.608
14 49.296 +0.037 11:37:29.904
15 49.259 - 11:38:19.163
16 49.713 +0.454 11:39:08.876
17 49.713 +0.454 11:39:58.589
18 50.270 +1.011 11:40:48.859
19 49,981 +0.722 11:41:38.840
(8) Artur Monteiro
1 56.863 +7.053 11:26:47.133
2 53.008 +3.198 11:27:40.141
3 52.039 +2.229 11:28:32.180
4 51.932 +2.122 11:29:24.112
5 51.574 +1.764 11:30:15.686
6 51.160 +1.350 11:31:06.846
7 51.049 +1.239 11:31:57.895
8 51.584 +1.774 11:32:49.479
9 50.585 +0.775 11:33:40.064
10 50.486 +0.676 11:34:30.550
11 50.918 +1.108 11:35:21.468
12 50.557 +0.747 11:36:12.025
13 50.077 +0.267 11:37:02.102
14 51.750 +1.940 11:37:53.852
15 49.810 - 11:38:43.662
16 50.240 +0.430 11:39:33.902
17 50.355 +0.545 11:40:24.257
18 51.968 +2.158 11:41:16.225
(4) Andre Duque
1 57.917 +2.243 11:26:35.242
2 1:01.133 +5.459 11:27:36.375
3 57.107 +1.433 11:28:33.482
4 56.884 +1.210 11:29:30.366
5 56.254 +0.580 11:30:26.620
6 56.575 +0.901 11:31:23.195
7 56.149 +0.475 11:32:19.344
8 55.674 - 11:33:15.018
9 55.704 +0.030 11:34:10.722
10 55.973 +0.299 11:35:06.695
11 56.693 +1.019 11:36:03.388
12 57.612 +1.938 11:37:01.000
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